Main Specification of CNC Pressbrake

Model

Main Driving Type

Bending Farce KN
Bending Length mm
Column Distance mm

Throat Depth mm

Stroke of Ram mm

Tahle Height mm

Table Width mm

Closed Height mm

Approaching mm/s

Speed Working ~ mm/s

Return mm/s
Main Motor Power KW
0il Tank Capacity L

Precision mm
Stroke mm
Backgauge

Speed mm/s

Power KW

Number of 0il Tank pcs

Dimension LxWxH mm

60x1500

600

1500

1100

300

165

830

50

420

150

11

120

5.5

L:2350

W:1400

H:2270

60x2050

600

2050

1600

300

165

830

50

420

150

11

120

5.5

L:2900

W:1400

H:2270

60x2550

600

2550

2000

300

165

830

50

420

150

11

120

5.5

:3400

W:1400

H:2270

100x3100
100x4100

1000

3100
4100

2600
3600

400

215

830

60
70

420

160

10

130
120

7.5

350
500

L:3450
L:4450

W:1600

H:2510

150x3100
150x4100

Hydraulic

1500

3100
4100

2600
3600

400

215

830

70
80

420

120
130

110

11

400
600

0.75

L:3470

W:1720

H:2510

225x3100
225x4100

2250

3100
4100

2600
3600

400

215

830

80
90

480

110
120

90

15

400
550

0.75

1:3940

W:1960

H:2760

320x3100
320x4100

3200

3100
4100

2600
3600

400

265

830

90
100

530

80
90

85

22

450
600

0.75

L:3510

W:2200

H:3120

@ Note: All the model can be designed into : processing size of 3100/4100/5000/6000/7000/8000 (mm)
Controlling axes can be designed into 3+1 axes/4+1 axes/5+1 axes/6+1 axes/7+1axes/8+1axes/10+1axes.

@ Note: All the specifications are subjected to change without further notice.

400x3100
400x4100

4000

3100
4100

2600
3600

400

265

830

100
110

530

100
110

85

30

440
600

0.75

:3460

W:2150

H:3300

500x6000
600x6000

5000
6000

6000

5100

400
500

315

900
1200

120

580
600

90
80

70

37

880
800

250

0.85

L:6460

W:2050

H:3300



